Rank Competitor(s)

u b WN -

Maika Abgrall Chouinard / Ye Quan
Abigaél Roberge / Mathieu Hamel Genesse
Béatrice Dupont Chartier / Isaac Raymond
Lily Santerre / Nicolas Gosselin

Maura Zaccagnino / Romano Zaccagnino

Club

Des Deux-Rives/Ahuntsic
Saint-Lin--Laurentides/Saint-Lin--Lau
Sherbrooke/Sherbrooke
Sherbrooke/Sherbrooke
Riviere-des-Prairies/Riviere-des-Prai

Anne-Marie Boucher

SKATECANADA

Invitation Pierrette Vaillant-Pierre 2014

Rosemere
10 janvier 2014 to 12 janvier 2014

Pre-Juvenile Dance (B) (Evé. 37)

Category Result Summary

Region PD - CT(0.5) PD - BB(0.5)
LC/MC 9.52 10.38
LN/LN 7.55 7.93
ER/ER 7.04 6.66
ER/ER 5.84 5.89
MC/MC 4.37 5.79

Points

19.90
15.48
13.70
11.73
10.16

Date: 12-janv.-2014 13:00:45

Sylvie Parayre

PATINAGECANADA



